presence, the payable value per share corresponds to the weighted average of stock trading during the 60-
day trading period between the thirtieth and the ninetieth trading day prior to the date of the Meeting that 
motivates the withdrawal, i.e. the amount of CLP 109.79 (one hundred and nine point nine Chilean pesos).  

Payment of Withdrawal: Pursuant to the relevant laws and regulations, and in particular Regulation No. 
32.435 issued by the Superintendency of Securities and Insurance on November 7, 2017, the price of shares 
of shareholders exercising their right to withdrawal as stated above, where relevant, shall be paid by the